Federal Communications Commission
Wireess Telecommunications Bureau
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATIONLETTER

Date: 08/27/2010
Reference Number: 5016783

RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC
7201 W. LAKE MEAD BLVD. SUITE 400
LASVEGAS, NV 89128

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0019721638 has been associated to the
following license(s) / lease(s):
Cal Sign/LeaseID Radio Service

KQB629 RP
WPY X369 AS
KJIM237 RP
WHQ331 AS
WPQD336 RP
KPE718 RP
WAK538 AS
KUZ358 RP
WAH798 AS
WPNM363 AS
WCQ518 AS
WGV627 AS
KA88563 RP
WBS400 AS
KR7784 RP
WDD751 AS
WPNE579 AS
KGA30 AS
KB97231 RP
WPY P411 AS
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Cal Sign/LeaseID Radio Service

WL 0879
K C23669
WAQ341
WHES05
KPM661
KPG313
KPG767
WLD370
WPMS933
WHF246
KPM681
WQEE484
WPOQ872
WCD982
KIY437
WL1921
KQB518
KQB517
KA21479
WMU374
WLEA475
KPN742
KG9746
KG9747
KIK 949
WSJ71
WMW691
K C62915
KK 4380
WL P931
WL P930
WL JB47
KPF216

AS
RP
AS
RP
RP
RP
RP
AS
RP
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RP
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Cal Sign/ LeaseID
WQJIS864
WPLR995
WPLR994
KXX28
WY R291
WPNN691
WPMD352
WLO221
WMU734
WLE908
KPJ885
WL G469

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To
provide quality service and ensure security, al telephone calls are recorded.
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