

Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 1270 Fairfield Road Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

FCC REGISTRATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

Date: 08/27/2010

Reference Number: 5016783

RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC 7201 W. LAKE MEAD BLVD. SUITE 400 LAS VEGAS, NV 89128

Per your request, FCC Registration Number (FRN) 0019721638 has been associated to the following license(s) / lease(s):

~ 11 ~ 1 T	5 6 .
Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
KQB629	RP
WPYX369	AS
KJM237	RP
WHQ331	AS
WPQD336	RP
KPE718	RP
WAK538	AS
KUZ358	RP
WAH798	AS
WPNM363	AS
WCQ518	AS
WGV627	AS
KA88563	RP
WBS400	AS
KR7784	RP
WDD751	AS
WPNE579	AS
KGA30	AS
KB97231	RP
WPYP411	AS

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
WLO879	AS
KC23669	RP
WAQ341	AS
WHE805	RP
KPM661	RP
KPG313	RP
KPG767	RP
WLD370	AS
WPMS933	RP
WHF246	AS
KPM681	RP
WQEE484	AS
WPOQ872	AI
WCD982	AS
KIY437	RP
WLI921	AS
KQB518	RP
KQB517	RP
KA21479	RP
WMU374	AS
WLE475	AI
KPN742	RP
KG9746	RP
KG9747	RP
KIK949	RP
WSJ71	AS
WMW691	AS
KC62915	RP
KK4380	RP
WLP931	AS
WLP930	AS
WLJ647	AS
KPF216	RP

Call Sign / Lease ID	Radio Service
WQJS864	AS
WPLR995	RP
WPLR994	RP
KXX28	AS
WYR291	RP
WPNN691	AS
WPMD352	RP
WLO221	AS
WMU734	AS
WLE908	AS
KPJ885	RP
WLG469	AS

If further assistance is required, please call (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.